Catalog #: Project:
Date: Type:Prepared By:
LSI Industries Inc. 10000 Alliance Rd. Cincinnati, OH 45242 • www.lsicorp.com
(513) 372-3200 • ©2020 LSI Industries Inc. All Rights Reserved. Specifications subject to change without notice.
Page 1/1 Rev. 01/12/21
SPEC.2063.A.0121
EX
Thermoplastic Exit Sign

•	UL Listed 90 minute emergency run time,
24 hour recharge time
ORDERING GUIDE
Prefix Letter Color # of Faces Battery Housing Color Options
EX- Thermoplastic Exit Sign R- Red
G - Green
U - Universal (includes
two face plates, back
plate, and mounting
canopy)
LB - Less Battery (AC Only)
WB - With Battery
WH - White
BK - Black
SD21 - Self Test / Self Diagnostic
R62 - 6Watts Remote Capacity
2CI3 - 2 Circuit Input
SF4 - Special Sign Face
PK1 - 1’ Pendant Kit
PK2 - 2’ Pendant Kit
PE12 - 12” Pendant Extension
US - Meets Buy American Requirements (BAA)
WGB1 - Wire Guard Back Mount
WGE2 - Wire Guard End Mount
WGC3 - Wire Guard Ceiling Mount
PGB1 - Polycarbonate Guard Back Mount
TYPICAL ORDER EXAMPLE: EX   R   U   WB    WH   SD2
FOOTNOTES:
1 - SD2 not available with LB option.
2 - R6 option with power up to (4) SRL remote heads.
3 - 2CI not available with remote capable units.
4 - Not capatible with remote capable option.
PRODUCT DIMENSIONS
damp location
A B C D E
EX 7.5" 12.75" 1.75" 8.5" 4.8"
EX - R6 8" 12" 2" 9" 4.8"